% ELLE

" COLLEGE OF

NGINEL RING

Lcet /\Nl)Il.l‘ll.\Ul oGy

" ELLENKI COLLEGE OF ENGG&TECHNOLOGY
TELGUDA(V), NEAR BHEL, AMEENPUR(M), SANGAREDDY (DT) - 502319,

BUS ROUTE NAME: IDPL BUS No: AP20Y 5459
DRIVER NAME: NARSIHMA REDDY CELL No: 9440890343
9059920425
S.NO. BUS ROUTE TIMINGS
1 IDPL( FISH MARKET) 6.55
2 'GANESH NAGAR 6.58
3 CHINTHAL o 6.59
4 SHAPOOR BUS STOP  m
5 PIPELINE ROAD 7.03
6 JAGADGIRIGUTTA 7.05
7 ALLWYN PHASE-| 7.07
8 ALLWYN PHASE-I 7.09
9 K.L BAR i
10 V V NAGAR KAMAN 7.15
11 KPHB 7;15
12 REMEDY HOSPITAL 7.22
” p— 7.24
T HYDERNAGAR 7.25
T MIYAPUR 7.31
16 | MADINA GUDA 7.35
T GANGARAM 7.45
— CHANDANAGAR 746 -
T LINGAMPALLY 8.05
20 BEERAM GUDA KAMAN 8.15
E = COLLEGE CAMPUS 8.45

C} Scanned with OKEN Scanner



